Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
6/27/2014 10:35:25 AM

RE: Saluda

Got anything for me?

From: Soura, Christian [mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, June 24, 2014 11:41 AM

To: Kovacs, Elisabeth

Subject: Re: Saluda

No - I've put in for dates for a Saluda event. I'll let you know when | get those options. Thanks.

CLS

OnJun 20, 2014, at 5:22 PM, "Kovacs, Elisabeth™ <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov> wrote:

Hmmmm, still trying to find a business. Sunny Z announced last April (2013). They are going into the old
Milliken building. Commerce doesn’t have a ribbon cutting on the books so | guess the building up fit

hasn’t been complete. They are also not going to be called Sunny Z but by the parent company name of
Roya. Ya’'ll don’t have anything on your schedule for them do you.

Champion Darron Wilson Director
School District Rep Shawn Clark Dir of Inst
Tech College Rusty Denning VP Con Ed
Industry Rep Robert Bowles Admin
Industry Rep Ann Bowles Admin
Industry Rep Anissa Turner HR Mgr
Industry Rep Christian Ouzts QA Mgr
Chamber Rep Donald Hancock  Pres
County ED Ed Parler Dir

WD Miriam Adams Brd Member
WD Sandra Johnson  Admin
Other Partners Darron Wilson Dir

Other Partners Torsha Franklin

Other Partners Horace Brownlee

Other Partners Cynthia Pitts Coord
Other Partners James Crawford  Dir

Other Elected Officials Gwen Shealy Member

DSS

Piedmont

Saluda Nursing Ctr
Saluda Nursing Ctr
Amick Farms
Amick Farms

SCED
UsSwIB
USCOG
DSS
GLEAMS
GLEAMS
REC
Adult Ed
Council

darronwilson46@yahoo.com
sclark@saludaschools.org

rbowles@embargmail.com

saludacountychamber@embargmai
edward.parler@gmail.com

hbrownlee@gleamshrc.or

jerawford@saludaschools.org
shealygmcres@yahoo.com


mailto:Kovacs,%20Elisabeth%20%3CEKovacs@dew.sc.gov%3E
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov
mailto:darronwilson46@yahoo.com
mailto:sclark@saludaschools.org
mailto:rbowles@embarqmail.com
mailto:saludacountychamber@embarqmail.com
mailto:edward.parler@gmail.com
mailto:hbrownlee@gleamshrc.or
mailto:jcrawford@saludaschools.org
mailto:shealygmcres@yahoo.com

